
From: Soura, Christian
To: Kovacs, Elisabeth <EKovacs@dew.sc.gov>

Date: 4/5/2012 12:09:35 PM
Subject: FW: Reschduling Team Mtg

                I can't do the 27th or the 30th either.  25th and 7th are both OK on my end, though - thanks.
 
CLS
 
 
Christian L. Soura
Deputy Chief of Staff
 
(803) 543-0792
ChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
 
From: Pretulak, Susan [mailto:pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu] 

Sent: Tuesday, April 03, 2012 3:57 PM

To: Kovacs, Elisabeth; Anne Iriel (Airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us); Charmeka Bosket (CBosket@ed.sc.gov); Soura, Christian; 
Jackson, LaCrystal; James Richter (richter@myscma.com); Jonathan Yarborough (jyarborough@commerce.state.sc.us); 
Kibler,Mandy; Lewis Gossett (gossett@myscma.com); Cothran, Rick; Sherlock, Pat; Stout, Jr., David

Subject: RE: Reschduling Team Mtg
 
April 25 or May 7th are my only available days.  Might be able to do morning on April 30th.
 

SUSAN E. PRETULAK  VICE PRESIDENT
DIVISION OF ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT & WORKFORCE COMPETITIVENESS
803.896. 5276 (w)  |  803.463.5877 (c) | pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu
 

               
 
From: Kovacs, Elisabeth [mailto:EKovacs@dew.sc.gov] 

Sent: Tuesday, April 03, 2012 3:00 PM

To: Anne Iriel (Airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us); Charmeka Bosket (CBosket@ed.sc.gov); Christian Soura (christiansoura@gov.sc.
gov); Jackson, LaCrystal; James Richter (richter@myscma.com); Jonathan Yarborough (jyarborough@commerce.state.sc.
us); Kibler,Mandy; Kovacs, Elisabeth; Lewis Gossett (gossett@myscma.com); Cothran, Rick; Sherlock, Pat; Stout, Jr., David; 
Pretulak, Susan

Subject: Reschduling Team Mtg
 
We agreed that we would get together on April 23rd for our next meeting.  Unfortunately, I just realized that I will be 
in the SC Economic Development Advanced Symposium class that Monday and Tuesday.  I hate to move back our 
meeting to a later date but please give me your availability for either April 25, 27 or 30 or May 7.  Let me know your 
preference.  In the mean time, I will work with you individually as needed and will keep you posted on the status of 
the website.  Thanks.
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